## PUGH LAWRENCE R

Form 4

April 17, 2003

SEC Form 4

[] Check this box if no longe subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue.		W	ashington, D.C	C. 20549			OMB APPROVAL			
	1		Washington, D.C. 20549							
See Instruction 1(b).		STATEMENT OF CH	ANGES IN B	SENEFICIAL OW	OMB Number: 3235-0287 Expires: January 31, 2005 Estimated average burden					
	Filed p	ursuant to Section 16(a) of t	the Securities Ex	xchange Act of 1934,	Section 17(a) of the	hours per respons	se 0.5			
(Print or Type Responses)		Public Utility								
	Holdi	ng Company Act of 1935 or	r Section 30(h)	of the Investment Cor	mpany Act of 1940					
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*		Issuer Name and Ticker or	Trading Symbol		6. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)					
Pugh, Lawrence R.  (Last) (First) (Middle)  6919 Greentree Drive		numProvident Corporation I.R.S. Identification Number of Reporting Person, if an entity	4. Statement for Month/Day/Year			tor10% OwnerOther				
		(voluntary)	April 15, 2	2003	7. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)					
(Street) Naples, FL 34108  (City) (State)			5. If Amendment, Date of Original (Month/Day/Year)		<ul> <li>Form filed by One Reporting Person</li> <li>Form filed by More than One Reporting Person</li> </ul>					
(Zip)										
Table I - Non-Derivative So		<u> </u>		1		T	L			
3	saction Dat nth/Day/Ye		3. Transaction Code and Voluntary Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securities Acquire (A) or Disposed (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	Of Securities	6. Owner-ship Form: Direct(D) or Indirect (I)  (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
			Code   V	Amount   A/D   Price						
Common Stock 04/15/2	2003		Al	30000.00(1)     \$10.52	A 40311.00 (2	D				

# Pugh, Lawrence R. - April 15, 2003

# Form 4 (continued)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned  (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)											
1. Title of	2. Conver-	3.	3A. Deemed	4.	5. Number	6. Date	7. Title and	8. Price	9. Number of	10.	11. Nature of
Derivative	sion or	Transaction	Execution	Transaction	of	Exercisable(DE) and	Amount of	of	Derivative	Owner-	Indirect
Security	Exercise	Date	Date, if		Derivative	Expiration	Underlying	Derivative	Securities	ship	Beneficial

## Edgar Filing: PUGH LAWRENCE R - Form 4

(Instr. 3)	Price of Deri- vative Security	(Month/ Day/ Year)	any (Month/ Day/ Year)	Code (Instr.8)	Acquired (A)	(Month/Day/Year)	Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	Security (Instr.5)	Following Reported Transactions (Instr.4)	Deriv- ative Security:	Ownership (Instr.4)

Explanation of Responses:

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations.

See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure.

By: Susan N. Roth on behalf of

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person
Date

**Power of Attorney** 

Page 2

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not

required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

### Pugh, Lawrence R. - April 15, 2003

### Form 4 (continued)

# FOOTNOTE Descriptions for UnumProvident Corporation UNM

Form 4 - April 2003

Lawrence R. Pugh 6919 Greentree Drive

Naples, FL 34108

Explanation of responses:

- (1) Grant of restricted stock which vests in three equal installments on 4/15/04, 4/15/05, and 4/15/06.
- (2) Includes 30,000 shares restricted stock and 311 shares acquired in the Company's Dividend Reinvestment Plan.

Page 3